OUGH OF MANHATTAN, CITY OF NEW YORK. 
SEALED BIDS OR ESTIMATES WILL BE 

received by the Park Board at the above of-
fice of the Department of Parks until 3 o'clock 
p. m. on 

THURSDAY, MARCH 6, 1913, 
Borough of Brooklyn, 

FOR FURNISHING AND DELIVERING 
ONE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY-FOUR 
THOUSAND (174,000) GALLONS OF MACA-
DAM ASPHALT BINDER IN TANK CARS, 
AT LONG ISLAND RAILROAD TERMINALS 
IN THE BOROUGH OF BROOKLYN. 

The time allowed for the completion of this 
contract will be 100 days. 

A certified check or cash in the sum of one 
and one-half (11/,) per cent.

[...]

TION CASES AND BOOK STACK IN THE 
CENTRAL MUSEUM OF THE BROOKLYN 
INSTITUTE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES. 
BOROUGH OF BROOKLYN, CITY OF NEW 
YORK. 

The time allowed for the completion of this 
contract will be ninety (90) days. 

The amount of the security required is One 
Thousand Two Hundred Dollars ($1,200). 

A certified check or cash to the amount of 
Sixty Dollars ($60) must accompany bid. 

Bids will be compared and the contract award-
ed at a lump or aggregate sum. 

Blank forms and further information may be 
obtained at the office of Messrs. McKim, Mead